PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally IlI

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2005

CALENDAR YEAR 2004
% CHANGE 2004 TO 2005

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2005

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

18

68
364
878
1,525
2,686
1,160
100
6,799

291
631
119
71
1,245
363
41
1,725
35

37
278
55

0

241
3,213
1,499
11
47

46

322
293
10,568

951
1,563

5,162
53
52
2,220

127
10,132
27,499
25,135

LANCASTER STATION

ADULTS
ARRESTED

10

10

89
406
245
169
153

6
1,088

56
37
40
28
279
200

1,182
18
36
18
24

289
2,547
49
2,551
122

257
618

8,369
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9,474
8,751

JUVENILES
ARRESTED

37
82
179
143

203

183

1,135
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1,703
1,545
10

TOTAL
ARRESTED

12

16
126
488
424
312
204

7
1,589

60
42
44
30
432
297

1,389
35
40

221
35

204
2,730
124
2,590
143

201
684
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11,177
10,296

LANCASTER STATION
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